

Misc case no. 100 of 23

Order no. 07 dated 12.09.23

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

Notice not yet been issued .

Issue the same at once through Court.

To 04.01.23 for S/R.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn