

Misc case 100 of 23

Order no. 09 dated 04.01.24

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R returned as not served.

Petitioner to take fresh steps.

To 27.03.24 for steps.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Addl District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court