

Misc Case 100 of 23

Order no. 15 dated 10.06.24

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner filed show cause on 16.05.24 which are kept with record for acceptance of the same.

No steps taken by the parties.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 23.08.24 for acceptance of show casue.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn      Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn