

Misc case no. 100 of 23

Present : Sri M.K. Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 20 dated 07.02.25

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira with fresh requisite for causing service upon O.P.

Process fees paid.

show cause filed on 16.05.24 is hereby accepted.

Issue notice accordingly through court.

To 03.04.25 for S/R.

DC by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,