

Misc Case -100 of 23

Order no. 53 dated 05.12.25

Present : Smt. Varsha Bansal Agarwal
Additional District Judge 3rd Court-In charge.

Today is fixed for taking steps upon O.P.

Petitioner takes no steps.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20.12.25 for taking steps positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,