

Misc case no.- 100 of 23

Order no. 59 dated 17.01.26

Today is fixed for steps upon O.P.as last chance.

No steps taken on behalf of peitioner.

The court is busy in otherwise.

Case is adjourned.

To 02.02.26 for steps upon O.P.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,