

Misc case no.- 100 of 23

Order no. 63 dated 19.02.26

Today is fixed for filing show cause.

Petitioner files show cause.

Cause shown therein is satisfactory and accepted.

Requisite not filed.

To 11.03.26 for taking steps positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn. Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,