

Misc case no. 100 of 23

Present : Sri D. Ghosh.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan, in-charge.

Order no. 67 dated 08.04.26

Today is fixed for taking steps upon O.P. positively.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira only.

No requisite is filed.

The court is lying vacant.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Track 1st Court , Burdwan is in-charge.

To 029.04.26 for steps positively.

D/C

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn. I/C.

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.I/C.